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SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Senior  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt  
1 Olle Gabrielsson  Rommehed (W) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 37 
2 Jarmo Marjala  I21/T3 (Y) 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 32 
3 Viktor Karlsson Ålem (HS) 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 32 
4 Bengt Jansson Söderala (X) 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 31 
5 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel (BD) 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 46 34 
6 Peder Vahlberg Ramselefors (AC) 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 46 34 
7 Hans Hägglund Skultuna (U) 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 46 34 
8 Frank Berggren Bastuträsk (AC) 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 46 32 
9 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf (BD) 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 46 29 
10 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge (A) 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 46 25 
11 Stewe Eklund Lidingö (A) 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 46 24 
12 Sten Johansson Tulleråsen (Z) 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 46 17 
13 Magnus Rosberg Norsholm (E) 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 6 45 31 
14 Niklas Grape Niemis (BD) 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 45 27 
15 Lars-Olof Larsson Garda-Lau (I) 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 4 45 27 
16 Magnus Eriksson  Anundsjö (Y) 6 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 45 26 
17 Kjell Johansson Hofors (X) 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 45 26 
18 Göran Åhlin Bälgviken (D) 6 5 6 5 6 5 6 6 45 25 
19 Lars Lindgren Fagersta (U) 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 45 25 
20 Jonas Söderblom Kulltorp (F) 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 6 45 24 
21 Roger Andrée Stenungsund (O) 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 5 45 23 
22 Roland Bergstrand Virsbo (U) 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 45 22 
23 Marie Arvidsson  Lidingö (A) 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 45 21 
24 Sven Edlund Piteå (BD) 6 6 6 6 6 4 5 6 45 20 
25 Petter Eriksson Moälven-Modo (Y) 6 6 6 6 5 3 6 6 44 31 
26 Stefan Forsberg Liden (Y) 6 6 3 5 6 6 6 6 44 27 
27 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 (BD) 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 44 26 
28 Bo Wiqvist  Rommehed (W) 6 6 5 6 6 3 6 6 44 23 
29 Kenneth Jonsson Krokek (E) 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 44 23 
30 Per Ernstsson St.Skedvi (W) 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 44 21 
31 Lars Hedlund Västra Ämtervik (S) 6 6 6 5 6 3 6 6 44 21 
32 Bosse Johansson Härnösand (Y) 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 5 44 20 
33 Magnus Johansson Rommehed (W) 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 44 18 
34 Lars Dahlberg Säfsnäs (W) 6 6 5 6 6 3 6 6 44 17 
35 Ulf Ohlsson  Umeå (AC) 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 44 16 
36 Tomas Lindblom Notviken-Björsby (BD) 6 6 6 6 4 4 6 6 44 13 
37 Leif Jonasson Sveg (Z) 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 4 43 31 
38 Stefan Johansson Vessingebro (N) 6 6 6 5 3 6 6 5 43 28 
39 Håkan Bengtsson Gullabo (HS) 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 43 27 
40 Tomas Johannesson Dals-Ed (PD) 6 5 6 6 6 3 6 5 43 26 
41 Lars Axelsson Köla (S) 6 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 43 24 
42 Anders Brolin Bäreberg (R) 6 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 43 23 
43 Gunder Häggström Rundvik (AC) 5 6 6 5 5 6 6 4 43 23 
44 Rune Skarpsvärd Pajala (BD) 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 43 22 
45 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg (M) 6 6 6 3 5 5 6 6 43 22 
46 Liselott Danielsson Växjö (G)  6 6 6 5 3 5 6 6 43 22 
47 Anders Gustin  Liden (Y) 6 6 6 3 5 6 5 6 43 21 
48 Urban Magnusson Häggenås (Z) 4 6 5 6 6 6 4 6 43 21 
49 Harry Östling F21 (BD) 6 6 6 5 5 3 6 6 43 20 
50 Lennart Jacobsson Ramselefors (AC) 6 6 5 4 5 6 5 6 43 19 
51 Peter Östling F21 (BD) 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 43 19 
52 Fredrik Kaarle  Niemis (BD) 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 43 16 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Senior  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt  
53 Ove Emanuelsson Juoksengi (BD) 6 6 6 2 6 5 6 5 42 24 
54 Bo Allansson Stenungsund (O) 6 6 4 6 5 5 6 4 42 24 
55 Tomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö (N) 6 3 6 6 5 5 6 5 42 23 
56 Mats Svahn Torshag (E) 6 6 4 4 5 5 6 6 42 22 
57 Robert Lindström Skultuna (U) 6 6 6 1 6 5 6 6 42 20 
58 Magnus Larsson Älekulla skf (PÄ) 6 6 6 3 5 4 6 6 42 18 
59 Anders Pettersson P7 (M) 6 6 4 3 6 5 6 6 42 17 
60 Per-Åke Harila  Haparanda (BD) 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 3 42 14 
61 Jan Regnbrand Lidingö (A) 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 3 42 14 
62 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo (HS) 6 5 0 6 6 6 6 6 41 30 
63 Henry Håkansson Eda (S) 6 6 0 5 6 6 6 6 41 29 
64 Mikael Andersson Töre skf (BD) 6 5 6 4 5 3 6 6 41 28 
65 Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar (T) 6 6 2 6 5 4 6 6 41 25 
66 Bengt Lundgren Haraker (U) 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 41 22 
67 Anders Malmgren Virserum/Järnf (HN) 6 6 6 5 1 5 6 6 41 20 
68 Mikael Nilsson Knislinge Skf (L) 6 6 6 4 5 2 6 6 41 17 
69 Lars Berken Täby-Viggeholm (A) 6 6 5 3 4 6 5 6 41 17 
70 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg (A) 4 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 41 17 
71 Christer Berntsson Stamnared/Sälltorp (N) 6 6 0 4 6 6 6 6 40 26 
72 Örjan Walterhed Torshag (E) 6 5 5 4 5 5 6 4 40 23 
73 Tommy Öhman Råneå (BD) 6 4 6 4 6 5 5 4 40 22 
74 Anders Östh Kulltorp (F) 6 5 4 6 4 5 5 5 40 19 
75 Rolf Sundberg Hofors (X) 6 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 40 19 
76 Mattias Sandström Moälven-Modo (Y) 4 6 6 5 6 5 2 6 40 18 
77 Stefan Sigfridsson Ramselefors (AC) 6 6 6 5 3 6 4 4 40 17 
78 Robert Grape Niemis (BD) 6 6 3 6 6 5 2 5 39 27 
79 Arne Bergström Härnösand (Y) 6 6 1 6 2 6 6 6 39 23 
80 Håkan Fritz Landskrona (M) 6 6 0 6 6 6 6 3 39 20 
81 Urban Johansson F21 (BD) 6 6 2 6 6 1 6 6 39 19 
82 Peter Antonsson Tofta (N) 6 6 6 6 6 4 0 5 39 19 
83 Peter Skoglund Haraker (U) 6 6 1 6 6 4 6 4 39 18 
84 Börje Erlandsson  Vikingen (O) 6 6 3 5 6 5 4 4 39 18 
85 Patric Faxbrink Hammerdal (Z) 6 6 5 2 5 5 4 6 39 17 
86 Håkan Jonsson Liden (Y) 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 39 15 
87 Leif Hellman Nyköping (D) 4 5 6 5 5 3 6 5 39 15 
88 Mats Jansson Säffle skf (S) 5 6 6 3 4 5 6 4 39 15 
89 Matts Johansson Skultuna (U) 6 5 6 4 3 4 5 6 39 11 
90 Olle Ernstsson St.Skedvi (W) 6 6 6 5 6 0 6 3 38 24 
91 Sonny Grandin  Haraker (U) 6 6 5 2 6 2 6 5 38 22 
92 Lars Ivarsson Flundre (PD) 6 6 6 0 6 4 5 5 38 22 
93 Bo Lövqvist Oskarsström (N) 5 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 38 22 
94 Johan Berken Täby-Viggeholm (A) 6 6 4 4 6 3 6 3 38 20 
95 Gunnar Sundelin  Niemis (BD) 6 6 6 3 5 5 4 3 38 19 
96 Jane Jönsson Skurup (M) 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 0 38 19 
97 Bengt Lindblad Boo (A) 5 6 0 6 6 6 3 6 38 18 
98 Tomas Rödel Ala-Gammelgarn (I) 6 6 6 2 4 6 3 5 38 18 
99 Anders Magnusson Ålem (HS) 6 6 4 6 6 0 5 5 38 16 
100 Mikael Evertsson Gunnarsjö (N) 6 6 5 6 0 5 6 4 38 16 
101 Lars Eliasson Ramselefors (AC) 6 1 5 5 6 6 6 3 38 16 
102 Alf Edin  Ale (BD) 6 6 4 6 5 4 3 4 38 14 
103 Peter Östergren Ala-Gammelgarn (I) 2 6 4 6 4 6 6 4 38 13 
104 Lars Johansson Bäreberg (R) 6 5 5 3 5 6 6 2 38 12 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Senior  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt  
105 Anna Håkansson Eda (S) 6 6 0 5 6 6 5 3 37 21 
106 Berndt Steffen Frötuna (A) 6 4 3 5 4 6 5 4 37 20 
107 Daniel Henriksson Gammalstorp (K) 5 5 6 4 5 1 5 6 37 18 
108 Joakim Nordlund S3 (BD) 6 5 4 5 6 4 1 6 37 18 
109 Göran Hägg Bälgviken (D) 3 6 6 6 6 3 3 4 37 18 
110 Tommy Åkerström Niemisel (BD) 5 6 5 3 4 2 6 6 37 17 
111 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar (T) 6 5 3 6 5 2 6 4 37 15 
112 Tero Kuismin  Hofors (X) 4 6 5 3 4 6 6 3 37 15 
113 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik (W) 6 6 4 6 5 1 6 3 37 4 
114 Sten-Olov Åberg  Sandviken (X)  6 6 0 4 5 4 5 6 36 19 
115 Björn Olsson Skogstibble (C) 6 6 6 1 5 3 4 5 36 19 
116 Krister Arvidsson St.Skedvi (W) 5 6 3 5 6 6 2 3 36 17 
117 Rolf Nordqvist Järbo (X)  6 5 6 3 6 3 3 4 36 16 
118 Teddy Elm Rättvik (W) 6 6 2 6 6 4 0 6 36 15 
119 Thorvald Sikström Rundvik (AC) 6 5 3 2 5 5 5 5 36 14 
120 Andreas Jansson Frösunda (A) 6 6 6 3 2 4 4 5 36 9 
121 Bertil Johansson Grimeton (N) 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 2 36 9 
122 Robert Ek Kalix skf (BD) 6 5 5 5 1 4 6 3 35 15 
123 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma (A) 6 6 0 5 3 5 6 4 35 14 
124 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal (Z) 6 6 5 3 5 1 6 3 35 13 
125 Donald Johansson Ale (BD) 3 6 1 5 6 3 5 6 35 12 
126 Sture Sahlén Bastuträsk (AC) 3 6 6 2 6 4 1 6 34 20 
127 Johan Olsson Helsingborg (M) 6 6 3 0 6 4 3 6 34 16 
128 Lennart Albinsson Össjö skf (L) 5 4 6 5 5 6 3 0 34 15 
129 Fredrik Johansen Rommehed (W) 0 6 6 5 6 4 3 4 34 14 
130 Eva Jönsson Lindome/Kungsbacka (N) 6 6 2 4 2 4 6 4 34 12 
131 John Lindgren Umeå (AC) 3 6 4 3 4 5 6 3 34 12 
132 Hampus Stenlund I19 (BD) 6 5 5 2 4 0 6 5 33 17 
133 Ingemar Långström Ramselefors (AC) 2 6 2 5 6 5 4 3 33 15 
134 Erik Andersson Aspa-Gusselby (T) 6 6 1 4 6 2 6 2 33 12 
135 Conny Eriksson Mönsterås (HS) 5 6 6 1 6 2 1 6 33 11 
136 Tony Jansson Söderbykarl (A) 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 1 32 20 
137 Johanna Fogman Kiruna skf (BD) 6 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 32 18 
138 Anders Cederlöf Söderbykarl (A) 6 6 0 4 5 2 4 5 32 17 
139 Hans Malmgren Virserum/Järnf (HN) 4 6 5 5 3 4 4 1 32 15 
140 Jan Söderlund Norrskedika-Forsmark (C) 0 6 2 4 6 5 5 4 32 11 
141 Jan Malmberg Hofors (X) 6 6 5 4 3 3 4 1 32 9 
142 Erik Sigfridsson Ramselefors (AC) 5 5 5 4 6 2 2 2 31 9 
143 Stefan Sundelin Övertorneå (BD) 6 6 1 6 1 5 0 5 30 11 
144 Daniel Johansson  Bäreberg (R) 6 6 0 2 3 2 5 6 30 10 
145 Timo Järvinen Kila (U) 5 6 1 4 5 3 2 4 30 10 
146 Tomas Lindberg Haraker (U) 6 5 4 2 4 4 1 4 30 9 
147 Lars Löpare Juoksengi (BD) 6 6 5 5 2 2 2 1 29 14 
148 Christer Nyholm Härnösand (Y) 4 6 5 3 1 2 5 3 29 9 
149 John-Erik Hansson Härnösand (Y) 5 6 6 3 0 4 4 0 28 10 
150 Mathias Eriksson  Anundsjö (Y) 2 5 0 2 5 4 4 4 26 4 
151 Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg (T) 1 1 5 6 5 2 0 5 25 12 
152 Christer Pettersson Aspa-Gusselby (T) 0 5 4 3 4 2 0 4 22 6 
 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Lagtävling Förbund Senior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total 
1 Norrbottens Skfb (BD) 30 30 27 26 26 27 30 28 224 
 Gustav Lövgren Niemisel 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 46 
 Leif Sandberg Kalix skf 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 46 
 Niklas Grape Niemis 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 45 
 Jan-Olof Lampinen S3 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 44 
 Rune Skarpsvärd Pajala  6 6 4 6 3 6 6 6 43 
 Donald Johansson Ale  3 6 1 5 6 3 5 6 35 
 Stefan Sundelin Övertorneå 6 6 1 6 1 5 0 5 30 
2 Västernorrlands Skfb (Y) 28 29 26 28 29 24 26 30 220 
 Jarmo Marjala I21/T3 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 47 
 Magnus Eriksson Anundsjö  6 6 5 6 6 4 6 6 45 
 Petter Eriksson Moälven-Modo 6 6 6 6 5 3 6 6 44 
 Stefan Forsberg Liden 6 6 3 5 6 6 6 6 44 
 Mattias Sandström Moälven-Modo 4 6 6 5 6 5 2 6 40 
 Arne Bergström Härnösand 6 6 1 6 2 6 6 6 39 
 Håkan Jonsson Liden 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 39 
3 Västmanlands Skfb (U) 29 29 28 23 29 24 30 27 219 
 Hans Hägglund Skultuna  6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 46 
 Lars Lindgren Fagersta 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 5 45 
 Roland Bergstrand Virsbo 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 45 
 Robert Lindström Skultuna 6 6 6 1 6 5 6 6 42 
 Bengt Lundgren Haraker 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 41 
 Peter Skoglund Haraker 6 6 1 6 6 4 6 4 39 
 Sonny Grandin Haraker 6 6 5 2 6 2 6 5 38 
4 Dalarnes Skfb (W) 30 30 29 25 29 19 30 26 218 
 Olle Gabrielsson Rommehed 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 
 Bo Wiqvist Rommehed 6 6 5 6 6 3 6 6 44 
 Per Ernstsson St.Skedvi 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 44 
 Magnus Johansson Rommehed 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 44 
 Olle Ernstsson St.Skedvi 6 6 6 5 6 0 6 3 38 
 Stefan Sjöberg Rättvik 6 6 4 6 5 1 6 3 37 
 Teddy Elm Rättvik  6 6 2 6 6 4 0 6 36 
5 Västerbottens Skfb (AC) 29 25 28 26 28 27 30 24 217 
 Peder Vahlberg Ramselefors 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 46 
 Frank Berggren Bastuträsk 6 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 46 
 Ulf Ohlsson Umeå 6 6 6 5 5 5 6 5 44 
 Gunder Häggström Rundvik  5 6 6 5 5 6 6 4 43 
 Lars Eliasson Ramselefors 6 1 5 5 6 6 6 3 38 
 John Lindgren Umeå 3 6 4 3 4 5 6 3 34 
 Ingemar Långström Ramselefors 2 6 2 5 6 5 4 3 33 
6 Stockholms Skfb (A) 26 30 22 30 29 25 26 25 213 
 Stefan Lundqvist Ununge  6 6 5 6 6 6 6 5 46 
 Stewe Eklund Lidingö  6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 46 
 Jan Regnbrand Lidingö 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 3 42 
 Åke Arbrink Rosersberg 4 6 5 6 6 4 5 5 41 
 Bengt Lindblad Boo 5 6 0 6 6 6 3 6 38 
 Andreas Jansson Frösunda 6 6 6 3 2 4 4 5 36 
 Tony Jansson Söderbykarl 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 1 32 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Lagtävling Förbund Senior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total 
7 Jämtlands Läns Skfb (Z) 28 29 27 23 28 24 23 24 206 
 Sten Johansson Tulleråsen 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 5 46 
 Leif Jonasson Sveg 6 6 6 6 6 6 3 4 43 
 Urban Magnusson Häggenås 4 6 5 6 6 6 4 6 43 
 Patric Faxbrink Hammerdal 6 6 5 2 5 5 4 6 39 
 Stefan Jonasson Hogdal 6 6 5 3 5 1 6 3 35 
8 Gävleborgs Skfb (X) 28 30 22 21 27 26 26 25 205 
 Bengt Jansson Söderala 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 47 
 Kjell Johansson Hofors 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 45 
 Rolf Sundberg Hofors 6 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 40 
 Tero Kuismin Hofors 4 6 5 3 4 6 6 3 37 
 Sten-Olov Åberg Sandviken 6 6 0 4 5 4 5 6 36 
 Rolf Nordqvist Järbo 6 5 6 3 6 3 3 4 36 
 Jan Malmberg Hofors 6 6 5 4 3 3 4 1 32 
9 Värmlands Skfb (S) 29 29 18 22 28 24 29 25 204 
 Lars Hedlund Västra Ämtervik  6 6 6 5 6 3 6 6 44 
 Lars Axelsson Köla  6 5 6 4 6 4 6 6 43 
 Henry Håkansson Eda 6 6 0 5 6 6 6 6 41 
 Mats Jansson Säffle skf 5 6 6 3 4 5 6 4 39 
 Anna Håkansson Eda 6 6 0 5 6 6 5 3 37 
10 Kalmar län södra Skfb (HS) 29 29 20 24 30 17 24 29 202 
 Viktor Karlsson Ålem 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 47 
 Håkan Bengtsson Gullabo 6 6 4 5 6 4 6 6 43 
 Håkan Hertzman Gullabo 6 5 0 6 6 6 6 6 41 
 Anders Magnusson Ålem 6 6 4 6 6 0 5 5 38 
 Conny Eriksson Mönsterås 5 6 6 1 6 2 1 6 33 
11 Hallands Skfb (N) 29 27 23 25 21 24 23 25 197 
 Tomas Karlsson Gunnarsjö 6 3 6 6 5 5 6 5 42 
 Christer Berntsson Stamnared/Sälltorp 6 6 0 4 6 6 6 6 40 
 Peter Antonsson Tofta  6 6 6 6 6 4 0 5 39 
 Bo Lövqvist Oskarsström 5 6 6 3 4 4 5 5 38 
 Mikael Evertsson Gunnarsjö  6 6 5 6 0 5 6 4 38 
 Bertil Johansson Grimeton 3 4 5 6 5 6 5 2 36 
 Eva Jönsson Lindome/Kungsbacka 6 6 2 4 2 4 6 4 34 
12 Malmöhus läns Skfb (M) 30 30 19 16 29 24 27 21 196 
 Ingemar Månsson Helsingborg 6 6 6 3 5 5 6 6 43 
 Anders Pettersson P7 6 6 4 3 6 5 6 6 42 
 Håkan Fritz Landskrona  6 6 0 6 6 6 6 3 39 
 Jane Jönsson Skurup 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 0 38 
 Johan Olsson Helsingborg 6 6 3 0 6 4 3 6 34 
13 Örebro Läns Skfb (T) 19 23 15 25 25 12 18 21 158 
 Magnus Thoresson Glanshammar 6 6 2 6 5 4 6 6 41 
 Peter Karlsson Glanshammar 6 5 3 6 5 2 6 4 37 
 Erik Andersson Aspa-Gusselby 6 6 1 4 6 2 6 2 33 
 Kenneth Erixon Skyllberg 1 1 5 6 5 2 0 5 25 
 Christer Pettersson Aspa-Gusselby 0 5 4 3 4 2 0 4 22 
 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Lagtävling Förening Senior 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total 
1 Rommehed 18 18 17 16 17 15 18 17 136 
 Olle Gabrielsson 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 48 
 Bo Wiqvist  6 6 5 6 6 3 6 6 44 
 Magnus Johansson 6 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 44 
2 Lidingö 17 18 16 18 17 15 17 15 133 
 Stewe Eklund 6 6 6 6 6 4 6 6 46 
 Marie Arvidsson  6 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 45 
 Jan Regnbrand 5 6 6 6 5 5 6 3 42 
3 Skultuna 18 17 18 11 15 15 17 16 127 
 Hans Hägglund 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 4 46 
 Robert Lindström 6 6 6 1 6 5 6 6 42 
 Matts Johansson 6 5 6 4 3 4 5 6 39 
4 Niemis 17 18 13 16 17 15 14 17 127 
 Niklas Grape 6 6 5 5 6 5 6 6 45 
 Fredrik Kaarle  5 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 43 
 Robert Grape 6 6 3 6 6 5 2 5 39 
5 Liden 15 18 14 13 16 17 15 18 126 
 Stefan Forsberg 6 6 3 5 6 6 6 6 44 
 Anders Gustin  6 6 6 3 5 6 5 6 43 
 Håkan Jonsson 3 6 5 5 5 5 4 6 39 
6 F21 18 18 14 15 17 9 17 17 125 
 Harry Östling 6 6 6 5 5 3 6 6 43 
 Peter Östling 6 6 6 4 6 5 5 5 43 
 Urban Johansson 6 6 2 6 6 1 6 6 39 
7 Hofors 16 18 16 11 16 16 16 13 122 
 Kjell Johansson 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 5 45 
 Rolf Sundberg 6 6 5 3 6 4 5 5 40 
 Tero Kuismin  4 6 5 3 4 6 6 3 37 
8 St.Skedvi 17 18 15 14 18 10 14 12 118 
 Per Ernstsson 6 6 6 4 6 4 6 6 44 
 Olle Ernstsson 6 6 6 5 6 0 6 3 38 
 Krister Arvidsson 5 6 3 5 6 6 2 3 36 
9 Haraker 18 17 10 13 17 10 18 15 118 
 Bengt Lundgren 6 5 4 5 5 4 6 6 41 
 Peter Skoglund 6 6 1 6 6 4 6 4 39 
 Sonny Grandin  6 6 5 2 6 2 6 5 38 
10 Ramselefors 14 13 13 15 18 16 16 12 117 
 Peder Vahlberg 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 46 
 Lars Eliasson 6 1 5 5 6 6 6 3 38 
 Ingemar Långström 2 6 2 5 6 5 4 3 33 
11 Härnösand 16 18 12 13 9 13 17 14 112 
 Bosse Johansson 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 5 44 
 Arne Bergström 6 6 1 6 2 6 6 6 39 
 Christer Nyholm 4 6 5 3 1 2 5 3 29 
12 Bäreberg 18 17 11 11 12 11 17 14 111 
 Anders Brolin 6 6 6 6 4 3 6 6 43 
 Lars Johansson 6 5 5 3 5 6 6 2 38 
 Daniel Johansson  6 6 0 2 3 2 5 6 30 
 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Veteran  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt  
1 Ebbe Wikman Tullus (Z) 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 23 
2 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö (A) 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 31 
3 Rolf Pettersson Ale (BD) 6 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 46 29 
4 Gillis Engman Rundvik (AC) 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 46 26 
5 Göran Thörnert Eksjö garnision (F) 6 6 6 6 5 6 6 5 46 21 
6 Rune Sörell Fältjägarna (Z) 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 46 18 
7 Ingemar Söderberg Kulltorp (F) 6 6 4 6 6 6 5 6 45 29 
8 Lars-Åke Andersson Eggvena-Bråttensby (PD) 6 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 45 24 
9 Lars Gråberg Litslena-Grillby (C) 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 45 22 
10 Håkan Gunnarfeldt S3 (BD) 4 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 43 28 
11 Kjell Marklund S3 (BD) 6 6 6 4 5 5 5 6 43 25 
12 Nils Ström Övertorneå (BD) 6 6 6 4 6 6 4 5 43 22 
13 Eyvind Fogman Kiruna skf (BD) 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 43 20 
14 Örjan Sjölund Lit (Z) 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 43 19 
15 Christer Rosenberg Nyköping (D) 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 43 19 
16 Torbjörn Pettersson Ale (BD) 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 6 42 24 
17 Lennart Högenberg Hajom skf (PÄ) 5 6 6 6 5 6 2 6 42 24 
18 Anders Falck Moälven-Modo (Y) 6 6 6 4 5 6 4 5 42 20 
19 Bengt Nordström Östhammar (C) 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 42 18 
20 Yngve Andersson Bäreberg (R) 6 6 5 6 6 4 3 6 42 14 
21 Hans Eriksson Kila (U) 6 5 6 4 3 5 6 6 41 25 
22 Per-Arne Andersson Ytterbyn (BD) 6 6 5 2 5 6 5 6 41 22 
23 Leif Sigfridsson Ramselefors (AC) 6 6 6 4 4 5 6 4 41 22 
24 Sigge Keskitalo Roslagsbro-Vätö (A) 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 41 20 
25 Tage Puranen Övertorneå (BD) 6 6 6 6 6 3 4 4 41 20 
26 Bertil Larsson Notviken/Björsby (BD) 6 6 6 3 6 5 6 3 41 20 
27 Fredrik Lundbäck Ytterbyn (BD) 6 6 4 2 6 6 5 6 41 14 
28 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo (U) 6 6 2 4 5 6 5 6 40 25 
29 Birger Rönngren Piteå (BD) 6 6 4 5 6 5 4 4 40 24 
30 JanOlof Jannesson Falköping (R) 5 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 40 21 
31 Birger Stridsman Niemis (BD) 6 6 6 5 5 6 5 1 40 21 
32 Sture Grahn Piteå (BD) 6 6 3 6 3 5 5 6 40 20 
33 Kenneth Jatko Pajala (BD) 6 6 6 4 2 6 5 5 40 19 
34 Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad skf (D) 6 6 6 5 6 6 0 5 40 19 
35 Bo Jönsson Ramsberg (T) 6 5 4 3 4 6 6 6 40 17 
36 Kjell Ivarsson Flundre (PD) 6 6 6 3 6 4 6 3 40 17 
37 Magnus Jarheden Linköping skf (E) 5 6 6 1 5 6 5 6 40 14 
38 Lars Tegman Umeå (AC) 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 40 7 
39 Lennart Karlsson Dals-Ed (PD) 6 5 3 4 5 6 6 4 39 22 
40 Bror Rantakyrö Övertorneå (BD) 6 6 5 5 0 6 6 5 39 21 
41 Anders Granlund  Järbo (X)  5 4 6 5 4 6 3 6 39 19 
42 Björn Larsson Fagersta (U) 4 6 6 5 6 3 3 6 39 19 
43 Sune Påhls  Rättvik (W) 6 6 5 5 6 1 5 5 39 19 
44 Bo Andersson Bäreberg (R) 6 6 4 6 6 6 1 4 39 17 
45 P-O Rickardsson Undersåker (Z) 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 39 15 
46 Sören Andersson Kjula-Jäder skf (D) 6 6 5 4 6 4 1 6 38 21 
47 Valter Gustavsson Södra Ving skf (PÄ) 5 6 6 3 6 4 5 3 38 20 
48 P-E Nyström Fagersta (U) 4 4 5 6 6 5 6 2 38 20 
49 Bengt Granberg Lidingö (A) 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 3 38 19 
50 Börje Forsberg Östhammar (C) 2 6 5 5 6 5 6 3 38 18 
51 Leif Andersson Lidingö (A) 6 3 6 4 6 5 2 6 38 12 
52 Sune Engström Niemisel (BD) 6 6 5 3 6 3 5 4 38 11 
53 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble (C) 5 5 6 2 5 4 5 6 38 8 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Veteran  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt  
54 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå (AC) 6 6 6 4 5 4 0 6 37 22 
55 Kurt Gillström Kisa skf (E) 6 5 6 2 5 5 5 3 37 21 
56 Arne Borg Hangelösa-Lundsbrunn (R) 6 6 5 4 3 6 2 5 37 19 
57 Lars Fernlund Hanebo (X) 0 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 37 18 
58 Anette Dahlenius  Trosa-Vagnhärad skf (D) 5 6 6 5 2 4 5 4 37 17 
59 Torvald Andersson Ununge (A) 2 3 3 6 6 5 6 6 37 14 
60 Lars-Olof Hedlund Fagersta (U) 6 5 6 2 5 6 4 3 37 12 
61 Lennart Andersson Järbo (X)  6 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 37 10 
62 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg (A) 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 2 36 22 
63 Leif Ingmansson  Klinte (I) 6 2 5 4 2 5 6 6 36 20 
64 Stig Jussén Umeå (AC) 4 6 4 6 6 5 2 3 36 18 
65 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby (C) 6 6 1 5 5 5 2 6 36 17 
66 Ingvald Månsson Knislinge Skf (L) 6 5 6 5 6 0 3 5 36 16 
67 Olle Petrusson Tullus (Z) 4 6 6 6 6 2 2 4 36 15 
68 Karl-Erik Sedvall Valbo (X)  4 6 6 1 5 5 6 2 35 17 
69 Lasse Oppegard Stockholm Central (A) 6 6 2 5 4 1 6 4 34 19 
70 Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad skf (D) 0 6 5 2 6 6 5 4 34 17 
71 Rune Carlsson Skogstibble (C) 4 5 5 5 5 4 3 3 34 17 
72 Börje Keinström Ni-Ma (BD) 6 6 5 5 0 6 6 0 34 17 
73 Göran Myrberg Öregrund-Gräsö (C) 3 6 3 2 4 4 6 6 34 16 
74 Conny Ukonsaari Pajala (BD) 3 6 1 3 5 6 5 5 34 16 
75 Sölve Pihl Finspong skf (E) 2 6 6 5 5 5 1 4 34 15 
76 Roger Berggren Rundvik (AC) 5 5 6 4 5 1 3 5 34 13 
77 Bo Forsberg Moälven-Modo (Y) 5 6 5 2 6 3 3 4 34 12 
78 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil (C)  4 5 4 6 0 2 6 6 33 16 
79 Ingvar Skarpsvärd Pajala (BD) 5 6 3 2 6 1 4 6 33 16 
80 Per Strandh Mariestad (R) 0 5 5 5 6 5 5 2 33 16 
81 Stefan Sahlén Gimo (C)  2 4 5 2 4 6 6 4 33 12 
82 Lars-Erik Larsson Veinge/Eldsberga (N) 4 5 5 3 6 1 3 6 33 8 
83 Ivan Andersson Norrskedika-Forsmark (C) 0 5 0 6 6 5 6 4 32 17 
84 Gösta Henriksson Skyllberg (T) 3 6 5 5 5 1 2 5 32 11 
85 Henry Häggström Rundvik (AC) 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 5 32 9 
86 Hans Olsson Norsholm (E) 4 6 3 5 1 4 4 4 31 16 
87 Rune Löpare Kiruna skf (BD) 6 5 4 1 6 4 5 0 31 16 
88 Jarl Hellbom Järbo (X)  6 4 3 5 1 4 6 2 31 15 
89 J-O Spinord Fagersta (U) 4 4 6 6 0 6 1 4 31 10 
90 Jonny Karlsson Eggvena-Bråttensby (PD) 6 5 3 2 2 5 3 5 31 8 
91 Jan Norlander Skultuna (U) 4 6 4 4 1 4 3 4 30 6 
92 Åge Brunnström Osby skf (L) 2 6 2 2 5 2 5 5 29 12 
93 Gerhard Andersson Ramselefors (AC) 2 5 6 2 4 6 4 0 29 11 
94 Kerstin Gustavsson Södra Ving skf (PÄ) 1 5 5 5 2 3 4 4 29 10 
95 Ingemar Åström Piteå (BD) 6 4 4 5 1 4 2 3 29 8 
96 Harry Friman Råneå (BD) 5 0 5 3 4 3 6 2 28 11 
97 Tore Wikberg Umeå (AC) 2 0 5 2 4 5 6 3 27 15 
98 Göran Tibell HLK Knivsta (C) 0 5 0 6 6 3 3 4 27 12 
99 Roland Johansson Lillsjön (Z) 2 6 6 2 2 4 1 4 27 9 
100 Erhard Höglander Rundvik (AC) 6 4 4 2 4 0 1 4 25 12 
101 Hans-Erik Edén Umeå (AC) 5 2 2 0 2 5 5 3 24 7 
102 Olof Johansson Skultuna (U) 5 2 4 1 5 2 1 4 24 5 
103 Göran Kieri Pajala (BD) 4 4 2 2 5 3 3 0 23 8 
104 Krister Pettersson Bastuträsk (AC) 3 2 5 0 3 5 0 5 23 6 
105 Jörgen Larsson Kulltorp (F) 2 3 5 4 4 0 2 3 23 4 
106 Olle Berg Fagersta (U) 6 5 2 2 5 2 0 0 22 9 
107 Gilbert Andersson Lindome/Kungsbacka (N) 3 6 1 1 2 4 4 1 22 6 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Lagtävling Förbund Veteran 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total 
1 Norrbottens Skfb (BD) 28 29 26 22 28 28 27 25 213 
 Rolf Pettersson Ale  6 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 46 
 Håkan Gunnarfeldt S3  4 6 6 5 6 4 6 6 43 
 Eyvind Fogman Kiruna skf 6 5 4 6 5 6 5 6 43 
 Fredrik Lundbäck Ytterbyn 6 6 4 2 6 6 5 6 41 
 Birger Stridsman Niemis  6 6 6 5 5 6 5 1 40 
 Kenneth Jatko Pajala 6 6 6 4 2 6 5 5 40 
 Börje Keinström Ni-Ma 6 6 5 5 0 6 6 0 34 
2 Jämtlands Läns Skfb (Z) 27 29 29 25 30 20 24 27 211 
 Ebbe Wikman Tullus 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 6 47 
 Rune Sörell Fältjägarna 6 6 6 6 6 5 6 5 46 
 Örjan Sjölund Lit 6 6 6 4 6 3 6 6 43 
 P-O Rickardsson Undersåker 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 6 39 
 Olle Petrusson Tullus 4 6 6 6 6 2 2 4 36 
 Roland Johansson Lillsjön 2 6 6 2 2 4 1 4 27 
3 Stockholms Skfb (A) 23 23 23 26 25 28 26 26 200 
 Tore Bjurvén Lidingö 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 
 Sigge Keskitalo Roslagsbro-Vätö 4 6 4 6 4 6 6 5 41 
 Bengt Granberg Lidingö 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 3 38 
 Leif Andersson Lidingö 6 3 6 4 6 5 2 6 38 
 Torvald Andersson Ununge  2 3 3 6 6 5 6 6 37 
 Urban Fjällström Rosersberg 4 4 5 5 4 6 6 2 36 
 Lasse Oppegard Stockholm Central 6 6 2 5 4 1 6 4 34 
4 Uppsala läns Skfb (C) 25 29 24 19 28 24 24 26 199 
 Lars Gråberg Litslena-Grillby 6 6 6 4 6 5 6 6 45 
 Bengt Nordström Östhammar 6 6 6 3 6 5 5 5 42 
 Börje Forsberg Östhammar 2 6 5 5 6 5 6 3 38 
 Bengt Myrberg Skogstibble  5 5 6 2 5 4 5 6 38 
 Hans Lindström Litslena-Grillby 6 6 1 5 5 5 2 6 36 
 Kjell Lind Bälinge-Jumkil 4 5 4 6 0 2 6 6 33 
 Göran Tibell HLK Knivsta 0 5 0 6 6 3 3 4 27 
5 Västmanlands Skfb (U) 26 26 25 21 25 25 24 23 195 
 Hans Eriksson Kila  6 5 6 4 3 5 6 6 41 
 Peter Fahlman Västerfärnebo 6 6 2 4 5 6 5 6 40 
 Björn Larsson Fagersta 4 6 6 5 6 3 3 6 39 
 P-E Nyström Fagersta  4 4 5 6 6 5 6 2 38 
 Lars-Olof Hedlund Fagersta 6 5 6 2 5 6 4 3 37 
 J-O Spinord Fagersta 4 4 6 6 0 6 1 4 31 
 Jan Norlander Skultuna  4 6 4 4 1 4 3 4 30 
6 Västerbottens Skfb (AC) 26 29 28 23 28 20 15 24 193 
 Gillis Engman Rundvik  6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 46 
 Lars Tegman Umeå 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 40 
 Håkan Lidman Skellefteå 6 6 6 4 5 4 0 6 37 
 Stig Jussén Umeå 4 6 4 6 6 5 2 3 36 
 Roger Berggren Rundvik  5 5 6 4 5 1 3 5 34 
 Tore Wikberg Umeå 2 0 5 2 4 5 6 3 27 
 Krister Pettersson Bastuträsk 3 2 5 0 3 5 0 5 23 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Lagtävling Förbund Veteran 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total 
7 Södermanlands Skfb (D) 23 29 27 21 25 26 17 24 192 
 Christer Rosenberg Nyköping 6 5 5 5 5 6 6 5 43 
 Ulf Lindén Trosa-Vagnhärad skf 6 6 6 5 6 6 0 5 40 
 Sören Andersson Kjula -Jäder skf 6 6 5 4 6 4 1 6 38 
 Anette Dahlenius Trosa-Vagnhärad skf 5 6 6 5 2 4 5 4 37 
 Leif Andersson Trosa-Vagnhärad skf 0 6 5 2 6 6 5 4 34 
8 Skaraborgs Skfb (R) 23 28 25 24 27 27 15 22 191 
 Yngve Andersson Bäreberg 6 6 5 6 6 4 3 6 42 
 JanOlof Jannesson Falköping 5 5 6 3 6 6 4 5 40 
 Bo Andersson Bäreberg 6 6 4 6 6 6 1 4 39 
 Arne Borg Hangelösa-Lundsbrunn 6 6 5 4 3 6 2 5 37 
 Per Strandh Mariestad 0 5 5 5 6 5 5 2 33 
9 Gävleborgs Skfb (X) 21 24 23 21 19 26 24 21 179 
 Anders Granlund Järbo 5 4 6 5 4 6 3 6 39 
 Lars Fernlund Hanebo 0 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 37 
 Lennart Andersson Järbo 6 5 3 5 4 5 4 5 37 
 Karl-Erik Sedvall Valbo 4 6 6 1 5 5 6 2 35 
 Jarl Hellbom Järbo 6 4 3 5 1 4 6 2 31 
 
 
Lagtävling Förening Veteran 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total 
1 Lidingö 17 14 16 14 15 17 14 15 122 
 Tore Bjurvén 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 46 
 Bengt Granberg 5 5 5 5 3 6 6 3 38 
 Leif Andersson 6 3 6 4 6 5 2 6 38 
2 Fagersta 14 15 17 13 17 14 13 11 114 
 Björn Larsson 4 6 6 5 6 3 3 6 39 
 P-E Nyström 4 4 5 6 6 5 6 2 38 
 Lars-Olof Hedlund 6 5 6 2 5 6 4 3 37 
3 Rundvik 16 15 17 11 14 11 13 15 112 
 Gillis  Engman 6 6 6 5 6 6 6 5 46 
 Roger Berggren 5 5 6 4 5 1 3 5 34 
 Henry Häggström 5 4 5 2 3 4 4 5 32 
4 Trosa-Vagnhärad skf 11 18 17 12 14 16 10 13 111 
 Ulf Lindén 6 6 6 5 6 6 0 5 40 
 Anette Dahlenius  5 6 6 5 2 4 5 4 37 
 Leif Andersson 0 6 5 2 6 6 5 4 34 
5 Umeå 11 12 15 12 16 14 12 11 103 
 Lars Tegman 5 6 6 4 6 4 4 5 40 
 Stig Jussén 4 6 4 6 6 5 2 3 36 
 Tore Wikberg 2 0 5 2 4 5 6 3 27 
 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Junior  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Totalt  
1 Marie Heisl Skultuna (U) 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 44 23 
2 Per Östling  F21 (BD) 6 5 6 5 6 6 3 6 43 25 
3 Mattias Lampinen S3 (BD) 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 43 24 
4 Elin Åhlin Bälgviken (D) 6 6 4 6 6 6 6 2 42 24 
5 Andreas Wistrand Kila (U) 3 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 42 17 
6 Rasmus Eriksson Haraker (U) 3 6 6 6 5 6 6 2 40 18 
7 Alexander Emanuelsson Juoksengi (BD) 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 6 40 17 
8 Marcus Ollas Rättvik (W) 6 6 6 4 5 4 5 4 40 17 
9 Patric Jonsson Krokek (E) 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 5 39 18 
10 Mattias Andersson Skultuna (U) 0 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 39 16 
11 Linda Bergman Ununge (A) 5 6 4 1 5 5 6 6 38 18 
12 Magnus Sehman Närtuna-Gottröra (A) 6 6 5 3 6 5 6 1 38 13 
13 Victor Karlsson Ålem (HS) 6 6 6 4 2 6 6 1 37 17 
14 Martin Andersson Skultuna (U) 1 6 5 5 3 6 6 5 37 16 
15 Emil Bergström Härnösand (Y) 5 6 0 6 2 5 6 5 35 19 
16 Fredric Åkerlund  Skultuna (U) 4 6 1 6 4 6 6 1 34 18 
17 Peter Lundqvist Ununge (A) 4 5 2 3 6 4 5 4 33 15 
18 Tomas Eriksson Östhammar (C) 4 4 5 0 3 5 6 5 32 15 
19 Emma Axelsson P2 (L) 6 4 6 1 2 6 4 2 31 12 
20 Mattias Kjell Bäreberg (R) 6 1 5 2 2 4 3 4 27 10 
21 Mikael Svensson  Bäreberg (R) 3 3 5 1 6 0 5 3 26 12 
22 Stina Andersson Bäreberg (R) 3 5 2 0 4 3 3 3 23 9 
 
 
 
Lagtävling Förbund Junior           1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total 
1 Västmanlands Skfb (U) 12 17 15 17 16 18 17 14 126 
 Marie Heisl Skultuna 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 44 
 Andreas Wistrand Kila  3 5 5 6 5 6 6 6 42 
 Rasmus Eriksson Haraker 3 6 6 6 5 6 6 2 40 
 Mattias Andersson Skultuna  0 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 39 
 Martin Andersson Skultuna  1 6 5 5 3 6 6 5 37 
2 Norrbottens Skfb (BD) 18 15 14 16 17 17 13 16 126 
 Per Östling F21 6 5 6 5 6 6 3 6 43 
 Mattias Lampinen S3 6 5 5 5 6 6 6 4 43 
 Alexander Emanuelsson Juoksengi 6 5 3 6 5 5 4 6 40 
3 Stockholms Skfb (A) 15 17 11 7 17 14 17 11 109 
 Linda Bergman Ununge 5 6 4 1 5 5 6 6 38 
 Magnus Sehman Närtuna-Gottröra 6 6 5 3 6 5 6 1 38 
 Peter Lundqvist Ununge 4 5 2 3 6 4 5 4 33 
4 Skaraborgs Skfb (R) 12 9 12 3 12 7 11 10 76 
 Mattias Kjell Bäreberg 6 1 5 2 2 4 3 4 27 
 Mikael Svensson Bäreberg 3 3 5 1 6 0 5 3 26 
 Stina Andersson Bäreberg 3 5 2 0 4 3 3 3 23 
 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

Lagtävling Förening Junior           St 1 St 2 St 3 St 4 St 5 St 6 St 7 St 8 Total 
1 Skultuna (Lag 1) 6 12 10 11 10 12 11 11 83 
 Marie Heisl 6 6 4 5 6 6 5 6 44 
 Mattias Andersson 0 6 6 6 4 6 6 5 39 
2 Ununge 9 11 6 4 11 9 11 10 71 
 Linda Bergman 5 6 4 1 5 5 6 6 38 
 Peter Lundqvist 4 5 2 3 6 4 5 4 33 
3 Skultuna (Lag 2) 5 12 6 11 7 12 12 6 71 
 Martin Andersson 1 6 5 5 3 6 6 5 37 
 Fredric Åkerlund  4 6 1 6 4 6 6 1 34 
4 Bäreberg 6 8 7 1 10 3 8 6 49 
 Mikael Svensson  3 3 5 1 6 0 5 3 26 
 Stina Andersson 3 5 2 0 4 3 3 3 23 
 
Mål och avstånd  
St Mål Ställning Avstånd 
1 Tunna H Ligg 400 m 
2 C 35 Ligg 310 m 
3 B 65 Ligg 535 m 
4 L 1 Knä 210 m 
5 1/4 V Ligg 384 m 
6 S 25 V Ligg/Knä 391 m 
7 L 3 Ligg 480 m 
8 1/6 V Ligg 323 m 
 



SM Fältskytte  Boden 2007-04-09 

 
Resultat utländska skyttar, GF 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt  
1 Kasper Jörgesen Danmark 6 3 0 6 6 0 21 10 
2 Michael H Nielsen Danmark 6 4 0 2 6 0 18 8 
3 Kristian Larsen Danmark 3 4 0 3 0 2 12 1 
 
 
Resultat utländska skyttar, GF 4 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt  
1 Halvor Sva Nordstrand 6 6 6 4 6 6 34 16 
2 Rasmus Lillekveland Nordstrand 6 1 5 5 6 6 29 18 
3 Michael Hansen Danmark 3 4 5 3 3 3 21 8 
4 Peter Skött Danmark 4 4 2 4 1 4 19 3 
5 Carsten S Jappe Danmark 3 2 1 5 0 2 13 1 
 
 
Resultat utländska skyttar, GF Elit 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt  
1 Bjarne Vejle  Danmark 6 4 6 6 6 6 34 19 
2 Allan Jörgensen Danmark 5 5 6 6 6 6 34 16 
3 Lars Bruhn-Larsen Danmark 6 5 6 5 6 6 34 13 
4 Jens Pettersen Nordstrand 6 6 6 5 5 6 34 7 
5 May Elisabeth Nordahl Nordstrand 6 6 6 3 6 6 33 23 
6 Lars Rasmus Sandvik Nordstrand 4 6 6 6 6 5 33 14 
7 Dag Kihle  Nordstrand 6 5 4 5 6 6 32 16 
8 Linn G Larsen Nordstrand 3 6 6 5 6 5 31 13 
9 Jesper Larsen Danmark 4 5 5 5 6 5 30 15 
10 Dag Rasmussen Nordstrand 6 3 6 5 5 5 30 14 
11 Kim Jensen Danmark 5 3 4 6 6 5 29 13 
12 Cliff Jörgensen Danmark 6 4 4 5 5 5 29 10 
13 Lasse R Pedersen Danmark 6 6 5 3 6 3 29 10 
14 Tobias Lillekveland Nordstrand 3 6 6 6 4 3 28 12 
15 Claus Pedersen Danmark 2 3 6 4 5 6 26 14 
16 Knud Andersen Danmark 1 5 6 4 3 6 25 13 
17 Peter Jensen Danmark 3 2 6 3 6 5 25 11 
18 Johannes Jensen Danmark 3 3 5 4 5 5 25 9 
19 Dorthe Overgaard Danmark 0 4 5 3 6 6 24 10 
20 Audun Aasgaard Nordstrand 0 5 6 5 4 4 24 7 
21 Stig Munkholm Danmark 6 3 4 3 6 1 23 9 
22 Jon L Hansen Danmark 5 2 5 4 2 5 23 7 
23 Frank Lyngsö Danmark 5 4 6 3 4 0 22 6 
24 Lisbeth Clausen Danmark 6 5 0 3 3 3 20 10 
 
 
Resultat utländska skyttar, GF 56 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt  
1 Pelle R Pedersen Danmark 5 4 6 6 1 5 27 13 
2 Kaj Hansen Danmark 3 4 2 4 2 4 19 9 
3 Karl-Erik Hansen Danmark 4 2 3 5 2 3 19 8 


